
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
24 

285 
27 
31 
11 
96 

175 
46 
19 

107 
6 

22 
12 
52 
15 
35 
9 

73 
23 
48 

777 
14D 

99 
8 

Name 
Benjamin Jalmgård 
Elliot Spangtoft 
Alex Stasiak 
Melker Jansson Milell 
Magnus Mørch 
Alexander Ruud 
Viktor Svan 
Hampus Holmberg 
Gustav Christensen 
Benjamin Poulsen 
Nikolaj Frandsen 
Walter Morger 
Christoffer Bengtsson 
Oscar Lundhus Christensen 
Ádám Krecskay 
Arvid Johansson 
Romeo Kessler 
Tilde Lindberg 
Max Olert 
Assar Tidäng 
Isabella Husgafvel 
Robin Fischer 

Eric Bondarov 
Jack Salomonsson 

Nat/State 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

se 
se 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

5 
1 

Diff 

2.043 
3.109 
3.385 
3.962 

11.830 
13.015 
13.454 
13.755 
13.933 
14.227 
14.325 
14.484 
17.090 
17.796 
18.839 
19.732 
19.898 
20.028 
23.665 
25.990 
31.572 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
51.624 
51.591 
51.679 
51.658 
51.505 
51.840 
52.438 
52.160 
52.076 
52.256 
52.258 
52.215 
52.188 
52.219 
52.147 
52.513 
52.106 
52.609 
52.066 
53.339 
53.141 
53.806 

52.853 
1:39.421 

Club 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
ASK Hedeland 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
L.U.G 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
BGK 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Thy Motor Sport 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 
Södertälje Kart Racing Club 
ask 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 
SHRA Sundsvall 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Sponsor 

HK Motorsport 

Perrelli Racing 

Kart Repulic DK 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Comment 

FF +5s 

FF +5s 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-10-18 16:15:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

2.043 

Avg. Speed 

78,723 

Best Lap Tm 

51.505 

Best Speed 

86,112 

Best Lap by 

11 - Magnus Mørch 

Grande Final 

OK Junior 

Kvalheat 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:01:13 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-10-18 15:56 


